TORNEQ HCP JUVENIL (hcp mayor
de 36)

CAMBIOS DE HANDICAP

CM41950602

CM41934118

CM41939609

CM41938112

CM41955176

CM41939611

CM41955177

CM41935043

CM41952396

CM4181749

CM41937913

CM41924966

CM41929984

CM41929874

CM41933474

CM41952876

CM41932240

CM41911804

CM41929131

CM41947141

CM41947136

CM41947130

CM41947132

CM41921241

CM41901631

CM41901648

CM41936997

CM41967887

CM41955145

CM41926227

CM41955942

CM41948224

CM41938916

CM41884331

CM41955331

CM41953968

Sara Noguera Garcia
Macarena Kowalski Blanco
Alejandra Moreno Fernandez
Daniel Martin Palomo
Diego Nederlandt Sierra
Claudia Moreno Fernandez
Laura Nederlandt
Guillermo Kowalski Blanco
Hugo Martin Villena

Luis Castrillo Bonilla
Casilda Fresno De Zulueta
Enzo Changoluisa Aldea
Alfonso Torres Mac Crohon
Alvaro Torres Maccrohon
Ignacio Torres Maccrohon
Ignacio Alonso Prieto
Camilo Gomez Del Val
Martin Ruiz Pescador
Bruno Ruiz Pescador

Rocio Soler Lavalle
Santiago Soler Lavalle
Maria Estallo Soler
Gonzalo Estallo Soler
Victoria Lopez Vazquez
Claudia Lopez Vazquez
Cayetano Lopez Vazquez
Javier Esteban Cisneros
Gonzalo Ramirez-Monsonis Vecino
Juan Saez Bernar

Jose Manuel Cosano Vera
Hugo Rodriguez Barba
Alvaro Moya Rodriguez
Mariano Calabuig Rodrigo De Santiago
Lucia Sanchez Real

Carlos Ceballos Redondo

Sofia Sacristan Afianos
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NEXTCADDY

(-4.0) 50.0 ¥
(-3.0) 51.0 ¥
(-3.0) 51.0 ¥
(-2.0) 370 ¥
(-2.0) 52.0 ¥
(-1.0) 450 ¥
(-1.0) 41.0 ¥
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TORNEQ HCP JUVENIL (hcp mayor
de 36)

CAMBIOS DE HANDICAP

CM41898660 Arturo Tato Carrasco
CM41918118 |raia Egido Mendez
CM41962573 Noa Ayala Hurtado
CM41906283 Alvaro Vega Alvarez
CM41910695 David Camino Moreno

CM41940949 Paula Pilar Domenech Asensio

40.0
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41.0
48.0
45.0

NEXTCADDY

40.0
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45.0
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